neighborhood, and minutes from local attractions, public
transportation, and public park. Located […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 812 sq ft

Building Details
Pets Allowed: Yes Security Features: Fire

Sprinklers

Stories: 1 Subdivision Name: 1100
MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Stories Total: 1 Entry Level: 26

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11601290

Building Type: Condo/Co-
Op/Annual, Condo

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Sewer Water Source: Municipal Water

Patio & Porch Features: